Bean Brews & Infusions

Espresso

Double espresso
Macchiato

Flat white

Cafe Cortado
Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Mug of tea

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Fully loaded hot chocolate
Speciality & herbal teas
Iced Coffee

Alternative milk; soya, oat, coconut
Syrups; vanilla, hazelnut, salted caramel, gingerbread

Decaf

Squeezed

Freshly squeezed orange juice

Water

Belu still 330ml

Belu sparkling 330ml
Belu still 750ml

Belu sparkling 750ml
Tap

Milkshakes
Finished with whipped cream and sprinkles
Salted caramel, Coconut (vegan), Vanilla, Peanut butter,

Cookies & cream, White chocolate & raspberry

Smoothies

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.70
3.00
2.50
4.00
4.00
4.75
3.20
4.00

40
45

no charge

4.50

X ]
3.00
4.50
4.50

no charge

7.00

5.00

Kale kick - A punchy fusion of ripe mango, super spinach and enriching

kale, grapefruit

Pass n shoot - a vibrant mix of passionfruit, mango & pineapple

Berry go round - juicy jumble of lush strawberries, sweet blackberries &

plump raspberries, cranberry

Slushies
Blue Raspberry or Strawberry

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi

Pepsi

Lemonade

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Old Jamacia Ginger Beer

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

House Sodas

Cucumber, mint & elderflower
Elderflower syrup, mint leaves, cucumber ribbons, soda

Peach & raspberry
Peach syrup, raspberries, soda

Mango & passion fruit
Mango syrup, passionfruit puree, passionfruit seeds, soda

Lime & mint

Lime wedges, mint leaves, sugar, soda

Chilli & ginger

Ginger syrup, lime wedges, sliced chillis, soda

3.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.50

beetroot

f&
SQUARE RIGGER

waterside bar & kitchen
50°47'8.7"N 0° 56' 321.03"W




Dirty Shakes (contains 50m! alcohol) 12.50

Gone Nuts
Peanut butter gelato, milk, sheepdog peanut butter whisky, praline, whipped
cream, chocolate sauce

Dirty Monkey
Salted caramel gelato, milk, creme de banana, Kahula, crushed banana chips,
whipped cream, toffee sauce

Raspberry Ripple
White chocolate & raspberry gelato, milk, Absolut vanilla vodka, freeze dried
raspberry crumbs, whipped cream, raspberry sauce

Cocktails

Aperol spritz

Aperol. fizz, soda 9.00
Limoncello spritz

Limoncello, fizz, soda 9.00
Hugo spritz

St Germain, fizz, soda 10.00

Pornstar martini
Absolut vanilla, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree,
pineapple juice, apple juice, cranberry juice 10.00

Espresso martini

Absolut, kahlua, coffee, sugar 11.00
Pina colada
Havana 3yr old, pineapple juice, coconut milk 9.00

Country garden
Beefeater gin, St. Germain, apple juice, cucumber, mint 9.50

Disaronno sour
Disaronno, lemon, sugar, sirop egg white 9.00

Watermelon coriander margarita

Tequila, triple sec, watermelon syrup, lime, fresh coriander 10.00
Rum tiki

Spiced rum, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, grenadine 10.00
Draught

Estrella Damm 4.6% abv 7.00
Carlsberg Danish Pilsner 3.4% abv 6.00
Somersby Apple Cider 4.5% abv 7.00
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA  4.3% abv 6.50
Wainwright Amber Ale 4.0% abv 6.00
Guinness 4.2% abv 7.00
Bottles

Corona Extra 330ml 4.1% abv 5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml 5.0% abv 5.00
Erdinger Alkoholfrei Weiss Bier 500ml 0.4% abv 5.10
Guinness Stout Alcohol Free 538ml  0.0% abv 6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime 500ml  4.0% abv 7.00
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500ml 4.0% abv 7.00

Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime Alcohol Free 500m|
0.0% abv 5.10

Free Damm Alcohol Free 330ml 0.00% abv 4.50

Gin &Tonics based on a 50ml pour

partnered with Fever Tree tonic, served in a balloon glass

Beefeater Dry London Gin 9.00
Fever Tree Tonic, dried lime

A product of our bold creative city. Still proud to be made in the heart of
London.

Beefeater Pink Gin 9.00

Fever Tree Tonic, strawberry
An expolsion of summer flavours!

Beefeater Blood Orange Gin 9.00
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, dried orange

The fresh zesty flavours of bood orange tune perfectly with classic notes
of juniper and citrus of Beefeater Gin. Luscious and reminiscent of Spanish
orange groves.

Bombay Sapphire Gin 10.00
Fever Tree Tonic, dried lime

The more we journey and explore, the more inspired we become. Bombay
Sapphire is the result of many inspirational journeys, discovering perfect
ingredients to be delicately vapour infused at their Laverstock Mill
distillery.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin 11.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale, dried lime
The taste of an English country garden, with a tart, crisp edge..

.Malfy Limone Gin 12.00

Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, dried lemon
Made in Turin using lemons grown in Siciliy and on the Amalfi coast, as
well as botanicals including juniper, coriander, angelica and cassia bark.

Malfy Rosa Gin 12.00
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, dried grapefruit

Sicilian Pink Grapefruit and Rhubarb along with Lemon Peel, Grapefruit
Peel, Angelica Root, Orris Root and Coriander. All of these botanicals
create a refreshing and citrus rich flavour profile that can only be
explained by tasting it for yourself

Brighton Gin 13.00
Fever Tree Indian tonic, dried orange

100% organic pure wheat spirit - super smooth, and without any of the
nasties that can give you a sore and sorry head - re-distilled with juniper,
fresh orange & lime peel, local coriander and milk thistle, which is
indigenous to the South Downs and renowned for its kindness to the liver

Engine Oil Gin 12.50
Fever Tree Indian tonic, dried lemon

A London dry gin style hand-crafted in small batches in the Alta Langa
region, in north-west Italy. Its formula is linked with Italian and Piedmont
tradition, paying tribute to rosolios, cordials and liquors made from sage
and lemon which in the past were ancient digestive remedies. We just
liked the packaging!

Mirabeau Gin 12.50
Fever tree aromatic tonic, rosemary

Pink gin made from rosé wine? Well sort of! Its gorgeous, properly crisp
and lightly floral. Made by the same people behind the Provence
Mirabeau brand in Saint Tropez, France. A classic dry London style gin,
rose in colour, with added French flair and a bottle that looks like a giant
perfume bottle.

Opihr Gin 12.50
Fever Tree ginger ale, dried orange

Discover the exotic intensity of The Orient; Cubebs from Indonesia, Black
Pepper from India and Coriander from Morocco, hand-picked to create a
unique oriental spiced gin. Inspired by the adventurous spirit of the
merchants who travelled thousands of miles to trade exoctic spices and
botanicals from distance lands.



