Bean Brews & InfusionS

Espresso	3.00
Double espresso	3.50
Macchiato	3.50
Flat white	3.50
Cafe Cortado	3.50
Cappuccino	3.50
Latte	3.70
Americano	3.00
Mug of tea	2.50
Mocha	4.00
Hot chocolate	4.00
Fully loaded hot chocolate	4.75
Speciality & herbal teas	3.20
Iced Coffee	4.00
Alternative milk; soya, oat, coconut	.40
Syrups; vanilla, hazelnut, salted caramel, gingerbread	.45
Decaf	no charge

Squeezed

Freshly squeezed orange juice 4.50

Water

Belu still 330ml	3.00
Belu sparkling 330ml	3.00
Belu still 750ml	4.50
Belu sparkling 750ml	4.50
Тар	no charge

Milkshakes 7.00

Finished with whipped cream and sprinkles

Salted caramel, Coconut (vegan), Vanilla, Peanut butter,

Cookies & cream, White chocolate & raspberry

Smoothies 5.00

Kale kick - A punchy fusion of ripe mango, super spinach and enriching kale, grapefruit

Pass n shoot – a vibrant mix of passionfruit, mango & pineapple

Berry go round - juicy jumble of lush strawberries, sweet blackberries & plump raspberries, cranberry

Slushies 3.50

Blue Raspberry or Strawberry

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max	3.50
Diet Pepsi	3.50
Pepsi	3.50
Lemonade	3.50
Cranberry Juice	3.50
Apple Juice	3.50
Orange Juice	3.50
Pineapple Juice	3.50
Old Jamacia Ginger Beer	3.50
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	3.50

House Sodas 3.50

Cucumber, mint & elderflower

Elderflower syrup, mint leaves, cucumber ribbons, soda

Peach & raspberry

Peach syrup, raspberries, soda

Mango & passion fruit

Mango syrup, passionfruit puree, passionfruit seeds, soda

Lime & mint

Lime wedges, mint leaves, sugar, soda

Chilli & ginger

Ginger syrup, lime wedges, sliced chillis, soda





Gin & Tonics

based on a 50ml pour partnered with Fever Tree tonic, served in a balloon glass

Gone Nuts

Peanut butter gelato, milk, sheepdog peanut butter whisky, praline, whipped cream chocolate sauce

Dirty Monkey

Salted caramel gelato, milk, creme de banana, Kahula, crushed banana chips, whipped cream, toffee sauce

Raspberry Ripple

White chocolate & raspberry gelato, milk, Absolut vanilla vodka, freeze dried raspberry crumbs, whipped cream, raspberry sauce

Cocktails

Aperol spritz Aperol. fizz, soda		9.00
Limoncello spritz Limoncello, fizz, soda		9.00
Hugo spritz St Germain, fizz, soda		10.00
Pornstar martini Absolut vanilla, passion fruit liqu pineapple juice, apple juice, cran	10.00	
Espresso martini Absolut, kahlua, coffee, sugar		11.00
Pina colada Havana 3yr old, pineapple juice, coconut milk		9.00
Country garden Beefeater gin, St. Germain, apple juice, cucumber, mint		9.50
Disaronno sour Disaronno, lemon, sugar, sirop egg white		9.00
Watermelon coriander margarita Tequila, triple sec, watermelon syrup, lime, fresh coriander		10.00
Rum tiki Spiced rum, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, grenadine		10.00
Draught		
Estrella Damm	4.6% abv	7.00
Carlsberg Danish Pilsner	3.4% abv	6.00
Somersby Apple Cider	4.5% abv	7.00

Bottles

Guinness

Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA

Free Damm Alcohol Free 330ml

Wainwright Amber Ale

Corona Extra 330ml	4.1% abv	5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml	5.0% abv	5.00
Erdinger Alkoholfrei Weiss Bier 500ml	0.4% abv	5.10
Guinness Stout Alcohol Free 538ml	0.0% abv	6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime 500ml	4.0% abv	7.00
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500ml	4.0% abv	7.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime Alcohol	Free 500ml 0.0% abv	5.10

4.3% abv

4.0% abv

4.2% abv

0.00% abv

Beefeater Dry London Gin

9.00

Fever Tree Tonic, dried lime

A product of our bold creative city. Still proud to be made in the heart of London.

Beefeater Pink Gin

9.00

Fever Tree Tonic, strawberry An expolsion of summer flavours!

Beefeater Blood Orange Gin

9.00

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, dried orange

The fresh zesty flavours of bood orange tune perfectly with classic notes of juniper and citrus of Beefeater Gin. Luscious and reminiscent of Spanish orange groves.

Bombay Sapphire Gin

10.00

Fever Tree Tonic, dried lime

The more we journey and explore, the more inspired we become. Bombay Sapphire is the result of many inspirational journeys, discovering perfect ingredients to be delicately vapour infused at their Laverstock Mill distillery.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin

11.00

Fever Tree Ginger Ale, dried lime

The taste of an English country garden, with a tart, crisp edge..

.Malfy Limone Gin

12.00

Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, dried lemon

Made in Turin using lemons grown in Siciliy and on the Amalfi coast, as well as botanicals including juniper, coriander, angelica and cassia bark.

Malfy Rosa Gin

12.00

Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, dried grapefruit Sicilian Pink Grapefruit and Rhubarb along with Lemon Peel, Grapefruit Peel, Angelica Root, Orris Root and Coriander. All of these botanicals create a refreshing and citrus rich flavour profile that can only be explained by tasting it for yourself

Brighton Gin

13.00

Fever Tree Indian tonic, dried orange

100% organic pure wheat spirit - super smooth, and without any of the nasties that can give you a sore and sorry head - re-distilled with juniper, fresh orange & lime peel, local coriander and milk thistle, which is indigenous to the South Downs and renowned for its kindness to the liver

Engine Oil Gin

6.50

6.00

7.00

4.50

12.50

Fever Tree Indian tonic, dried lemon

A London dry gin style hand-crafted in small batches in the Alta Langa region, in north-west Italy. Its formula is linked with Italian and Piedmont tradition, paying tribute to rosolios, cordials and liquors made from sage and lemon which in the past were ancient digestive remedies. We just liked the packaging!

Mirabeau Gin

12.50

Fever tree aromatic tonic, rosemary

Pink gin made from rosé wine? Well sort of! Its gorgeous, properly crisp and lightly floral. Made by the same people behind the Provence Mirabeau brand in Saint Tropez, France. A classic dry London style gin, rose in colour, with added French flair and a bottle that looks like a giant perfume bottle.

Opihr Gin

12.50

Fever Tree ginger ale, dried orange

Discover the exotic intensity of The Orient; Cubebs from Indonesia, Black Pepper from India and Coriander from Morocco, hand-picked to create a unique oriental spiced gin. Inspired by the adventurous spirit of the merchants who travelled thousands of miles to trade exoctic spices and botanicals from distance lands.